2006-rivercityrunlOK-complete-results

RIVER CITY RUN 2006 - 10K

POINT MALLARD PARK - DECATUR, AL
APRIL 8, 2006

Race Day Summary
268 entries in the 10K and 1-mile combined
72 finishers in the 1l-mile
169 finishers in the 10K, meaning there were apparently 27 no-shows or

did not finish Heath White becomes the third two-time winner of

the race and the second to win it In consecutive years.
Marty Clarke of Huntsville won in 1999-2000

PLACE

NO.

263

261
183

44
154
120
178
163
164
176
166

37
160

83
177

23

106
121
143
24
169
69
36
157
79
98
84

Heath White
Tyrone Harris
Jackson Johnson
Dennis Eaton
John Nevels
Marty Clarke
Dink Taylor

Paul Williams
Brett Addington
Brian Robinson
Ashley Green

Jon Elmore
Patrick Fagerman
Joe Francia
Landon Brown
MICHAEL BRASS
Hugh Jorgen
GRAHAM PAXTON
Tim Vinson

Paul McConnaughey
Mike Greene

Josh Long

TERRY THOMAS

Syd Keel

Greg Reynolds
Rick MaehlImann
Anthony McBrayer
Michael Gravel
Dean Bentley
Jake Cook

Scott Mayo

Wayne Manord
Brandon Chambless
Amber Keller
JASON MITCHELL
Steve Tanner
John Ricci
Chelsea Sullivan
Dewayne Key

Josh Sharp

Jim Barnett
Jason Gilliam
Lance Morris
Jennie Rountree
John Brinkley
Michael McClung
Teddy Dale

45F

MOULTON
ATHENS
TUSCALOOSA
DANVILLE
DECATUR
HUNTSVILLE
HUNTSVILLE
FLORENCE
HUNTSVILLE
HUNTSVILLE
BOONEVILLE
DECATUR
DECATUR
HUNTSVILLE
CULLMAN
TUSCALOOSA
HUNTSVILLE
HUNTSVILLE
MADISON
HUNTSVILLE
HARVEST
MOULTON
KILLEN
HUNTSVILE
HUNTSVILLE
MADISON

RUSSELLVILLE

MADISON
HUNTSVILLE
DECATUR
DECATUR
CULLMAN
MADISON
HUNTSVILLE
HARVEST
DANVILLE
MADISON
TUSCALOOSA
MOULTON
DECATUR
DECATUR
HARVEST
MADISON
MADISON
HUNTSVILLE
HUNTSVILLE
CULLMAN
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

74
137
158
117

17

82

48
152

46
129
259

13
128

66
179
150
145
262
186

25
138

40

21

65

26
125
181
151
105
101

77

35

33

32

75
156

96
168

14
149

56
115

62

87

20

59

76
174
155

90

61

15

10

104

60
135
182
103

22
119
260

57
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Stephen Berry
Ricky Thompson
Richie Thomas
ElIlis Whitt
CHAD AYRES
Jesus Castillo
LEWIS MADDUX
John Smith

Tab Barnett
Joe Wallace
Nicole Krener
Glen King
Takamitsu Hirose
Vicki Gilley
Bryan Campbell
Denny Thornton
Tim Fogg
Rebecca Reynolds
John Larson
Madelyn Patton
Joey Pharo

ED BERMEA

JOHN CHRISTY
David Weaver
Chip Patton
Yancy Young
Paige Dorr
David Parr
Greg Poole
Terry Manecke
Terry Bradford
Jason Songy
Lisa Rawlings
David Rawlings
Gary Deere
Gene Hartsfield

Richard Mac McCrady

David Washington
Shannon Butler
Dan Coulter
Fred Baier
Heidi Teague
Tom Place
Jeremy Duncan
CECIL HESTER
Monna Harmon
Randy Putman
Meghan Darby
Mark Koenig
Malcolm Gillis
Denise Morell
Joseph Butler
Tom Smith
Rashid Abbas
Michael Parks
Megan Miller
Mike Naugher
Julie Zingarelli
Lori Neville
BILL WHITMER
Jim Stark

Bill Chubb
Robert Larkin
Anne Park

42
21
a4
64
30
55
43
43
51
52
33F
45
32
41F
22
52
a4
32F
57
43F
36
38
54
46
43
37
28F
49
45
48
43
34
30F
34
61
58
74
68
29F
30
51
40F
51
29
70
34F
48
26F
a4
72
32F
37
52
59
30
23F
54
46F
29F
a4
43
74
70
66F

HARVEST
DECATUR
KILLEN
HUNTSVILLE
HUNTSVILLE
DECATUR
MADISON
ATHENS
HUNTSVILLE
DECATUR
DECATUR
ATHENS
DECATUR
CULLMAN
FLORENCE
ATHENS
ATHENS
HUNTSVILLE
DECATUR
MADISON
MADISON
MADISON
HUNTSVILLE
CULLMAN
MADISON
HARTSELLE
DECATUR
HARTSELLE
DECATUR
HUNTSVILLE
CULLMAN
MADISON
DECATUR
DECATUR
NASHVILLE
ATHENS
LANGSTON
ARAB
MADISON
HARTSELLE
HUNTSVILLE
MADISON
DECATUR
HARVEST
TUSCUMBIA
HUNTSVILLE
HUNTSVILLE
HOOVER
BACLIFF
TONEY
HUNTSVILLE
MADISON
OWENS CROSS ROAD
MADISON
HUNTSVILLE
DECATUR
GADSDEN
HARTSELLE
TRINITY
DECATUR
HUNTSVILLE
HARVEST
HUNTSVILLE
HUNTSVILLE
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TN
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AL
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AL
AL
AL
AL
X
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

10/21
5/6
11721
1/3
5/13
3/9
12/21
13721
5716
6/16
2/10
6/19
6/13
177
6/6
7/16
14/21
3710
4/9
2/7
3710
4/10
8/16
7/19
15/21
5710
1/8
8/19
9/19
10/19
16/21
7/13
4/10
8/13
2/3
579
1/12
1/1
2/8
9/13
9/16
377
10/16
10710
2/12
5710
11/19
3/8
17/21
3712
6710
6710
11716
6/9
10/13
2/3
12716
2/4
4/8
18/21
19721
4/12
5/12
174

45:
45:
45:
45:
46:
46:
46:
46:
47:
47 :
47:
47 :
47:
36
47:
47:
47:
47 :
47:
47 :
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
49:
49:
49:
49:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
53:
53:
53:

33
39
39
55
17
30
43
49
23
24
28
31
34

42
43
46
49
54
57
01
07
17
30
56
03
09
37
54
04
13
26
29
29
30
33
36
37
40
43
51
51
57
01
11
18
20
22
26
34
38
43
54
01
03
05
13
35
35
46
58
06
07
13



112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

170
99
165
132
27
184
146
39
54
126
64
42
153
123
162
159
127
185
148
45
31
34
118
18
73
38
147
171
19
28
78
133
122
114
41
16
172

55
92
112
113
110
89
70
109
72
111
108
68
167
134
29
100
141
94
140
85
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Ken McGee

Christina Metcalf

Eric Fritz
Jeremy Ledlow
Mitchell Sowers
Ken Looney
Gerald Hill
Ronnie Dukes
James Hurley
Don Gutknecht
Krista Jo Masse
Billy Sexton
Kristen Bishop
Nicole Harris
Ericka McBrayer
David Burchfield
Tadashi Toba
Min Phil

Kevin Corum
WALTER COLBERT
Mike Putnam

Tim Paysinger
Jennifer Wood
MELISSA BUTLER
Lyman Jackson
Jackie Clark
Andrew Vest
Dennis Pape
DONALD NELSON

Alison Franklin-Ste

Eddie Bradley
Jeff Sanders
Susan Sanders
Dwayne Teague
MITCHELL BRITT
Martha Wessel
Steve Hill

JIM HOWELL
Wilburn Douglass

Debbi Higginbotham

Amanda Scott
Carolyn Stewart
Michael Samaras
Dolores Everett
Ray Moses

Laura Samaras
Loyd Doering
Stephen Samaras
Kristie Royer
Paige Bibbee
Leslie Lowery
Dot Richter

Tim Crafton
Barbara Meyer
Betty Dooley
Frank Key

Mike Dooley

Amy Duncan

49
27F
38
31
11
42
48
57
38
48
26F
71
24F
33F
25F
48
32
50
47
39
58
5
33F
44F
74
66F
38
49
52
47F
42
50
48F
52
61
55F
47
84
59
50F
43F
41F
9
64F
70
42F
78
45
33F
34F
37F
68F
34
69F
78F
75
78
29F

HAZEL GREEN
HUNTSVILLE
HUNTSVILLE
DECATUR
MADISON
DECATUR
ATHENS
DECATUR
HUNTSVILLE
GURLEY
MADISON
DECATUR
DECATUR
DECATUR
RUSSELLVILLE
MADISON
DECATUR
MOUNT OLIVE
HARTSELLE
BOAZ
DECATUR
DECATUR
DECATUR
MADISI0ON
MADISON
HUNTSVILLE
HARTSELLE
DECATUR
MADISON
DECATUR
GRANT

BOAZ

BOAZ
MADISON
HUNTSVILLE
DECATUR
MONTGOMERY
HUNTSVILLE
HUNTSVILLE
HUNTSVILLE
DECATUR
DECATUR
MADISON
HUNTSVILLE
HUNTSVILLE
MADISON
HUNTSVILLE
MADISON
DECATUR
DECATUR
DECATUR
MUSCLE SHOALS
DECATUR
HUNTSVILLE
HUNTSVILLE
MADISON
HUNTSVILLE
HARVEST

RIVER CITY RUN 2006
POINT MALLARD PARK - DECATUR, AL

APRIL 8, 2006
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AL

12/19
5/8
7/10

11713
2/4

20/21

13719
7/9
8/10

14/19
6/8
6/12
3/3
7/10
7/8

15719

12713

13716

16/19
9/10
879
374
8710
a/7
7/12
2/4

10/10

17/19

14/16
374

21721

15716
4/4

16/16
3/3
171

18719
8712
9/9
171
5/7
6/7
4/4
171
9/12
7

10/12

19/19
9/10

10710
171
374

13713
4/4
171

11712

12/12
8/8
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53:
53:
53:
53:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
55:
55:
55:
55:
56:
56:
56:
56:
57:
58:
58:
58:
58:
58:
58:
59:
59:
59:
59:
59:
:00:
:01:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:03:
:03:
:04:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:06:
:06:
:06:
:06:
:06:
:07:
:07:
:07:
-08:
:09:
:09:
t11:
t12:
t13:
:18:
:19:
t22:
:23:

15
28
35
57
11
13
50
53
57
08
36
48
53
04
17
38
51
35
18
21
30
30
31
42
01
30
31
41
45
19
39
00
09
13
18
28
49
06
13
26
16
16
21
31
48
24
27
31
42
03
48
19
05
57
56
52
48
55
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Place Overall No Name Age City State Time
1 1 Heath White 22 MOULTON AL 33:03
34 177 Amber Keller 31 HUNTSVILLE AL 43:24
6 139 Marty Clarke 44 HUNTSVILLE AL 35:32
44 157 Jennie Rountree 45 MADISON AL 45:01
FrRFIxAXxAx* MALE GRAND MASTERS WINNER *****xdaxs
14 2 Joe Francia 50 HUNTSVILLE AL 37:43
FrRAIxAXxA** FEMALE GRAND MASTERS WINNER **#**x*kxdxx
111 57 Anne Park 66 HUNTSVILLE AL 53:13
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 89
166 141 Betty Dooley 78 Huntsville AL 1:18:56
MALE AGE GROUP: 75 - 89
149 47 JIM HOWELL 84 Huntsville AL 1:05:06
158 72 Loyd Doering 78 Huntsville AL 1:07:27
167 94 Frank Key 75 Madison AL 1:19:52
168 140 Mike Dooley 78 Huntsville AL 1:22:48
MALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 74
84 96 Richard Mac McCrady 74 Langston AL 50:36
92 20 CECIL HESTER 70 Tuscumbia AL 51:11
97 90 Malcolm Gillis 72 Toney AL 51:34
109 260 Bill Chubb 74 Harvest AL 53:06
110 9 Robert Larkin 70 Huntsville AL 53:07
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 65 - 69
137 38 Jackie Clark 66 Huntsville AL 59:30
163 134 Dot Richter 68 Muscle Shoal AL 1:11:19
165 100 Barbara Meyer 69 Huntsville AL 1:13:57
MALE AGE GROUP: 65 - 69
85 168 David Washington 68 Arab AL 50:37
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 64
155 89 Dolores Everett 64 Huntsville AL 1:06:31
MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 64
51 117 Ellis Whitt 64 Huntsville AL 45:55
82 75 Gary Deere 61 Nashville TN 50:30
146 41 MITCHELL BRITT 61 Huntsville AL 1:03:18
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 55 - 59
147 16 Martha Wessel 55 Decatur AL 1:03:28
MALE AGE GROUP: 55 - 59
32 160 Wayne Manord 57 Cullman AL 42:58
39 143 Dewayne Key 57 Moulton AL 43:46
53 82 Jesus Castillo 55 Decatur AL 46:30
66 186 John Larson 57 Decatur AL 47:54
83 156 Gene Hartsfield 58 Athens AL 50:33

AArWNE

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 54
Page 4

State
Record

32:34

38:40

36:16

52:17
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151

20
29
36
56
57

105
141
144

16
17
37
41
47

61
67
89
135
152

12
19
21
23

162

11
13
68
69
73

58
65
80
93
98

10
27
33
45
52

74
86
95

106

113

OPWN
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92 Debbi Higginbotham

50 Huntsville

MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 54

12 Paul McConnaughey
176 Dean Bentley
8 Steve Tanner
46 Tab Barnett
129 Joe Wallace

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 45
182 Julie Zingarelli
28 Alison Franklin-Ste
122 Susan Sanders

MALE AGE GROUP: 45

53 MICHAEL BRASS
58 Hugh Jorgen
106 John Ricci
169 Jim Barnett
84 Teddy Dale

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 40
66 Vicki Gilley
25 Madelyn Patton
115 Heidi Teague
18 MELISSA BUTLER
112 Amanda Scott

MALE AGE GROUP: 40
161 Dink Taylor
3 Jon Elmore
263 Tim Vinson
261 Mike Greene
44 TERRY THOMAS
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 35
167 Leslie Lowery
MALE AGE GROUP: 35
142 Ashley Green
175 Patrick Fagerman
138 Joey Pharo
40 ED BERMEA
125 Yancy Young
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30
259 Nicole Krener
262 Rebecca Reynolds
33 Lisa Rawlings
59 Monna Harmon
61 Denise Morell
MALE AGE GROUP: 30
107 Brian Robinson
163 Anthony McBrayer
83 Brandon Chambless
79 John Brinkley
17 CHAD AYRES
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 25
181 Paige Dorr
14 Shannon Butler
174 Meghan Darby
103 Lori Neville
99 Christina Metcalf
MALE AGE GROUP: 25
180 Tyrone Harris
93 Jackson Johnson
144 Dennis Eaton
11 Brett Addington

50 Huntsville
53 Huntsville
50 Danville
51 Huntsville
52 Decatur

- 49

46 Hartselle
47 Decatur

48 Boaz

- 49

45 Tuscaloosa
45 Huntsville
45 Madison

48 Decatur

48 Cullman

- 44

41 Cullman
43 Madison
40 Madison
44 Madision
43 Decatur

- 44

40 Huntsville
40 Decatur

41 Madison

43 Harvest

43 Killen

- 39

37 Decatur

- 39

39 Booneville
39 Decatur

36 Madison

38 Madison

37 Hartselle
- 34

33 Decatur

32 Huntsville
30 Decatur

34 Huntsville
32 Huntsville
- 34

31 Huntsville

33 Russellville

33 Madison

30 Huntsville
30 Huntsville
- 29

28 Decatur

29 Madison

26 Hoover

29 Trinity

27 Huntsville
- 29

26 Athens

25 Tuscaloosa
25 Danville
29 Huntsville

Page 5

AL 1:05:
AL 39:
AL 41:
AL 43:
AL 47:
AL 47:
AL 52:
AL 1:00:
AL 1:02:
AL 38:
AL 39:
AL 43:
AL 44:
AL 45:
AL 47:
AL 47:
AL 50:
AL 58:
AL 1:06:
AL 36:
AL 37:
AL 39:
AL 40:
AL 40:
AL 1:09:
MS 36:
AL 37:
AL 48:
AL 48:
AL 49:
AL 47:
AL 47:
AL 50:
AL 51:
AL 51:
AL 36:
AL 41:
AL 43:
AL 45:
AL 46:
AL 49:
AL 50:
AL 51:
AL 52:
AL 53:
AL 34:
AL 34:
AL 34:
AL 36:

26

58
54
27
23
24

35
19
09

39
00
30
13
28

36
57
51
42
16

20
04
50
11
46

48

56
30
01
07
03

28
49
29
18
38

51
37
13
13
17

09
40
22
35
28

15
42
50
49
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22

38
103
124

18
25
49
62

15
30
40

43
116
133
154
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183 Josh Long
FEMALE AGE GROUP:
121
60
153

Megan Miller
Kristen Bishop

MALE AGE GROUP:
Paul Williams
GRAHAM PAXTON
Greg Reynolds
137 Ricky Thompson
179 Bryan Campbell
FEMALE AGE GROUP:
MALE AGE GROUP:
136 John Nevels
81 Landon Brown
166 Jake Cook
24 Josh Sharp
FEMALE AGE GROUP:
MALE AGE GROUP:
36 Lance Morris
27 Mitchell Sowers
34 Tim Paysinger
110 Michael Samaras

173
43
120

Chelsea Sullivan

27 Moulton

- 24

24 Tuscaloosa
23 Decatur

24 Decatur

20

20 - 24
22 Florence
24 Huntsville
23 Huntsville
21 Decatur
22 Florence
- 19
- 19
19 Decatur
18 Cullman
15 Decatur
15 Decatur
1 - 14
1 - 14
13 Madison
11 Madison
5 Decatur
9 Madison

15
15

AL 40:
AL 43:
AL 52:
AL 55:
AL 36:
AL 39:
AL 41:
AL 45:
AL 47:
AL 35:
AL 38:
AL 42:
AL 44:
AL 44:
AL 54:
AL 58:
AL 1:06:

RIVER CITY RUN 2006- 1 MILE RUN

POINT MALLARD PARK - DECATUR, AL

APRIL 8, 2006

Samuel Hand
Sally Adams
A.J. Matthews
Ben Spearman
Ben Patterson
James Austin
Tillman Hurst

Drew Spearman

Zach Colbert
Ashley Archer

Cammie Payne
Justin Jacobs

Bailey McRae

Gary Pitman
Jessica Doke
Lily Elmore
Karen Place

OMMOEOO~NN~N~N~N~NNN~N~NNNNNNO OO
N
N

Josh Teague

Michael Covington

Clark Missildine
Hayden Wallace
Susie Barriault

Christina Cook

Hamilton Poole

Abigail Missildine

Jack Missildine

Jacob Morlando

AGE/S CITY, STATE
14 DECATUR
14 DECATUR
14F DECATUR
15 DECATUR
13 DECATUR
11 MOULTON
11 MOULTON

9 DECATUR
11 DECATUR
10 DECATUR
10F DECATUR
11 DECATUR
10F DECATUR
11 BOAZ
10F DECATUR

9 DECATUR

7F HUNTSVILLE
19 ATHENS
13F DECATUR
9F DECATUR

8 DECATUR
44 DECATUR

9F DECATUR
9F DECATUR
8F DECATUR

6 DECATUR
8 MADISON

Page 6

27

44
05
53

29
24
24
39
42

27
01
18
06

55
11
30
21

DIV/TOT

TIME
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Place

GrWONEFE P+~ P

523
535
533
563
130
124
555
536
522
512
503
564
573
538
578
524
507
515
502
567
514
568
534
520
546
577
580
531
516
579
565
575
574
517
576
131
570
569
528
526
545
521
888
532
527

Overall No Name

1
3

28
62
63
64
70

37
38
43
45
48
:49
:50
54
:59
00
:03
:19
:24
33
37
-39
:55
:56
04
12
30
47
47
:56
57
01
04
15
18
:20
:29
:56
:59
:24
:29
:29
30
30
33
30
11
:13
:29
:29
- 37
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Jennifer Cobb
Claire Boston
Wade Harris
Riley Hurst
David Harris
Isabella Harris
Whitmer Sutherlin
Ethan Boston
Jacqueline Roll
Camille Elmore
Sean Parish
Tatum Hogue
Claire Koenig
Nicole Doke
Erica Light
Caralyn Patton
Sally Ann Missildin
Jessica Coffey
Katie Bibbee
Harrison Pride
Kasey Coffey
Amanda Pride
Elizabeth Harris
Claire Payne
Madeline WHITMER
Ginny Light
Rachel Jarrell
Sam Spearman
Sante Devera-Waden
Nolan Light
Jackson Coffey
Avy Elmore
Carlton Brown
KROSS DEVERA-WADEN
Kelly Elmore
Leigh Anne Bolan
Nannette Pride
Laura Pride

Brig Spearman
Scott Spearman
Matthew Teague
Brooke Payne
Nicole Harris
Sally Spearman
Karen Spearman

29F
oF
33
6
61
6F
oF
11F
10F
7F
6
7F
10F
7F
12F
9F
6F
10F
oF
8F
7F
5F
5F
7F
7F
10F
oF
2
4F
4
4
4F
11F
6
38F
44F
37F
3F
15
41
4
8F
33F
3F
39F

DANVILLE
TOWN CREEK
DECATUR
DECATUR
DECATUR
DECATUR
DECATUR
TOWN CREEK
DECATUR
DECATUR
HUNTSVILLE
DECATUR
DECATUR
DECATUR
DECATUR
MADISON
DECATUR
DECATUR
DECATUR
DECATUR
DECATUR
DECATUR
DECATUR
HUNTSVILLE
DECATUR
DECATUR
DECATUR
DECATUR
HOPE MILLS
DECATUR
DECATUR
DECATUR
DECATUR
HOPE MILLS
DECATUR
DECATUR
DECATUR
DECATUR
DECATUR
DECATUR
MADISON
HUNTSVILLE
DECATUR
DECATUR
DECATUR

RIVER CITY RUN 2006
POINT MALLARD PARK - DECATUR, AL

APRIL 8,

1 MILE

Age

2006
RUN

City

State

551 Samuel Hand 14 DECATUR AL
559 Sally Adams 14 DECATUR AL
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 16 - 89

523 Jennifer Cobb 29 Danville AL
576 Kelly Elmore 38 Decatur

131 Leigh Anne Bolan 44 Decatur AL
570 Nannette Pride 37 Decatur AL
888 Nicole Harris 33 Decatur AL

Page 7

171
11/36
171
14/22
171
12736
13/36
15/22
14/36
15/36
16/22
16/36
17/36
18736
19/36
20/36
21/36
22/36
23/36
17/22
24/36
25/36
26/36
27/36
28/36
29/36
30/36
18/22
31/36
19722
20/22
32/36
33/36
21722
1/3
171
2/3
34/36
3/3
2/2
22722
35/36
171
36/36
3/3

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
NC
AL
AL

AL
NC

AL
AL

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

State
Time Record
5:31

6:16

8:37
12:29
12:29
12:30
15:29

(O (O (O O VW WO W W OO 000 0000 0o o

:37
38
43
45
48
:49
:50
54
:59
00
:03
:19
:24
33
37
-39
:55
:56
04
12
30
47
47
:56
57
01
04
15
18
:20
:29
:56
:59
:24
:29
:29
30
30
33
30
11
:13
:29
:29
- 37
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18
22
30
32
67

19

2
4
5
66

11
13
15
36
40

6
~
9
10
12
14

17
20
23
24
25

8
16
21
27
47

33
44
49
50
56

26
31
38
57
58

541
513
533
130
526

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

510

548
558
529
528

2006-rivercityrunlOK-complete-results

MALE AGE GROUP: 16
Justin Jacobs

Gary Pitman

Wade Harris

David Harris

Scott Spearman

Abigail Missildine
MALE AGE GROUP: 13
Michael Covington
A_J. Matthews

Ben Spearman

Brig Spearman

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 10

552
553
557
522
573

571
566
509
554
530
556

506
550
537
511
572

562
543
508
544
567

Susie Barriault
Christina Cook
Ashley Archer
Jacqueline Roll
Claire Koenig
MALE AGE GROUP: 10
Ben Patterson
James Austin
Clark Missildine
Hayden Wallace
Drew Spearman
Zach Colbert

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Cammie Payne
Bailey McRae
Jessica Doke
Lily Elmore
Karen Place
MALE AGE GROUP: 7
Tillman Hurst
Hamilton Poole
Jack Missildine
Josh Teague
Harrison Pride

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 1

124
507
568
534
516

549
563
503
579
565

Isabella Harris
Sally Ann Missildin
Amanda Pride
Elizabeth Harris
Sante Devera-Waden

MALE AGE GROUP: 1 -

Jacob Morlando
Riley Hurst
Sean Parish
Nolan Light
Jackson Coffey

13 - 15

- 89

19 Athens
44 Decatur
33 Decatur
61 Decatur
41 DECATUR

13 Decatur
- 15
14 Decatur
15 Decatur
13 Decatur
15 Decatur
- 12
10 Decatur
10 Decatur
10 Decatur
10 Decatur
10 Decatur
- 12
11 Moulton
11 Moulton
11 Decatur
10 Decatur
21 Decatur
11 Boaz
7 -9
Huntsvi
Decatur
Decatur
Decatur
Decatur

Decatur
Decatur
Decatur
Madison
Decatur

Decatur
Decatur
Decatur
Decatur

Decatur
Decatur

Decatur
Decatur

APrRrOOOO® H~OIUIOOOOOOWOWOWOMOWOWOON
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Hope Mills

Huntsville

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

AL

AL
AL
AL
AL

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

AL
AL
AL
AL
NC

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

=
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:58
15
:43
48
30

:59

12
51
00
33

31
38
51
:59
t24

:02
03
21
t27
32
44

54
01
16
21
:24

12
51
:10
33
12

:49
:55
47
47
:18

:29
45
03
:20
:29



